
UNLV President’s Cabinet Directory 

First Name Last Name Job Title Unit Email Address Assistant’s Name Assistant’s Email Address 

Chris Heavey Interim President Office of the President chris.heavey@unlv.edu Carly Regan carly.regan@unlv.edu 

Vince Alberta 
Vice President for 
Brand Integration and 
Chief Marketing Officer 

Division of Integrated 
Marketing and Branding 

vince.alberta@unlv.edu Isabelle Johnson isabelle.johnson@unlv.edu 

Jan 
Jones 
Blackhurst 

Interim Vice President 
for Philanthropy and 
Alumni Engagement 

Division of Philanthropy 
and Alumni 
Engagement 

janis.jonesblackhurst@unlv.edu Ebony Granato ebony.granato@unlv.edu 

Constance Brooks 

Vice President for 
Government and 
Community 
Engagement 

Office of Government & 
Community 
Engagement 

constance.brooks@unlv.edu Yahaira Mendez yahaira.mendez@unlv.edu 

Elise Bunkowski 
Interim Vice President 
for Business Affairs and 
Chief Financial Officer 

Business Affairs elise.bunkowski@unlv.edu Nohealani Benicarlo nohealani.benicarlo@unlv.edu 

Tondra De Chief of Staff Office of the President tondra.de@unlv.edu — — 

Erick Harper Director of Athletics Intercollegiate Athletics erick.harper@unlv.edu Sara Doty sara.doty@unlv.edu 

David Hatchett 
Vice President for 
Research 

Division of Research david.hatchett@unlv.edu Kelly Tidwell kelly.tidwell@unlv.edu 

Kate Korgan 
Acting Executive Vice 
President and Provost 

Office of the Executive 
Vice President and 
Provost 

kate.korgan@unlv.edu Danielle Head danielle.head@unlv.edu 

Zachary Miles 
Interim Vice President 
for Economic 
Development 

Office of Economic 
Development 

zach.miles@unlv.edu — — 

Alison Netski 

Interim Vice President 
for Health Affairs and 
Interim Dean, Kirk 
Kerkorian School of 
Medicine 

Kirk Kerkorian School of 
Medicine 

alison.netski@unlv.edu 
Ginger Tanenhaus 
Hailey Ephrem 

ginger.tanenhaus@unlv.edu 
hailey.ephrem@unlv.edu 
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Kivanc Oner 

Vice President for 
Digital Transformation 
and Chief Information 
Officer 

Office of Information 
Technology 

kivanc.oner@unlv.edu Tiara Suehiro tiara.suehiro@unlv.edu 

Barb Roberts 
Acting Senior Vice 
Provost for Academic 
Affairs 

Executive Vice 
President and Provost 

barb.roberts@unlv.edu Leslie Ramales leslie.ramales@unlv.edu 

B. Keith Rogers 
Vice President for 
Student Affairs 

Division of Student 
Affairs 

keith.rogers@unlv.edu Raven Brown raven.brown@unlv.edu 

Elda Sidhu 
Vice President and 
General Counsel 

General Counsel elda.sidhu@unlv.edu 
Erika Noltie 
Sandra Perdomo 

erika.noltie@unlv.edu 
sandra.perdomo@unlv.edu 

Ericka Smith 
Vice President for 
Human Resources and 
Chief People Officer 

Office of Human 
Resources 

ericka.smith@unlv.edu Briannah Henderson briannah.henderson@unlv.edu 

Arnold Vasquez 
Chief of Police, 
Southern Command 

University Police 
Department 

arnold.vasquez@unlv.edu Ashley Hanson ashley.hanson@unlv.edu 
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